
Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1920

Tuesday, August 17, 1920Men's Foil Team
Italy1
Baldi, Baldo (*1888-02-19 - †1961-12-21)
Costantino, Tommaso (*1885-06-23 - †1950-02-28)
Nadi, Aldo (*1899-04-29 - †1965-11-10)
Nadi, Nedo (*1894-06-09 - †1940-01-29)
Olivier, Abelardo (*1877-11-09 - †1951-01-24)
Puliti, Oreste (*1891-02-18 - †1958-02-05)
Speciale, Pietro (*1876-09-29 - †1945-11-09)
Terlizzi, Rodolfo (*1896-10-17 - †1971-07-11)

France2
Amson, Gaston Marcel (*1883)
Bony de Castellane, Lionel
Cattiau, Philippe L. E. (*1892-07-28 - †1962-02-17)
de Castellane, Lionel
Ducret, Roger François (*1888-04-02 - †1962-01-08)
Gaudin, Lucien A. (*1886-09-27 - †1934-09-23)
Labattut, André (*1891-07-18 - †1978)
Perrot, Marcel
Trombert, Georges O.E.

United States3
Breckinridge, Henry Cabell (*1886-05-25 - †1960-05-02)
Honeycutt, Francis Webster (*1883-05-26 - †1940-09-20)
Lyon, Arthur St. Clair (*1876-08-01 - †1952-06-13)
Rayner, Harold Marvin (*1888-07-27 - †1954-12-08)
Sears, Robert V. (*1884-11-30 - †1979-01-09)

Denmark4
Hegner, Georg (*1897-06-24 - †1985-02-17)
Levison, Ejnar Herman (*1880-05-15 - †1970-08-03)
Osiier, Ivan Joseph Martin (*1888-12-16 - †1965-09-23)
Rasmussen, Poul (*1896-10-21 - †1966-06-21)
Schrøder, Kay (*1877-07-01 - †1949-04-25)

Great Britain5
Doyne, Philip Geoffrey (*1886-10-31 - †1959-01-22)
James, H. Evan
Kershaw, Cecil Ashworth (*1895-02-03 - †1972-11-01)
Montgomerie, Robert Cecil Lindsay (*1880-02-15 - †1939-08-24)
Seligman, Edgar Isaac (*1867-04-14 - †1958-09-27)
Willoughby, Richard
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Belgium=6
Bérré, Marcel Louis (*1882-11-12 - †1953)
Crahay, Charles (*1889)
Cuypers, Marcel Marie (*1880-05-08)
De Schepper, Robert Émile (*1885-07-27)
Hennet, Robert Joseph Charles (*1886-01-22 - †1930)
Montigny, Orphile Fernand de (*1885-01-05 - †1974-01-02)
Pape, Charles
Tom, Léon (*1888)

Netherlands=6
Brouwer, Wouter (*1882-08-10 - †1961-05-04)
Jong, Adrianus Egbertus Willem de  "Arie" (*1882-06-21 - †1966-12-23)
Vigeveno, Raphaël "Felix" (*1881-03-25)
Wiel, Jan van der (*1892-05-31 - †1962-11-24)
Zeldenrust, Salomon (*1884-02-17)

Czechoslovakia=6
Dvořák, František (*1871)
Javůrek, Josef (*1876)
Mikala, Anthony
Tvrzský, Vilém (*1890)

The 1920 Men's Foil Team competition had 50 competitors on 8 teams
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Friday, August 20, 1920Men's Epee Team
Italy1
Allocchio, Antonio (*1888-09-20 - †1956-07-18)
Bozza, Tullio (*1891-02-03 - †1922-02-13)
Canova, Giovanni (*1880-07-27 - †1960-10-28)
Costantino, Tommaso (*1885-06-23 - †1950-02-28)
Marrazzi, Andrea (*1887-10-02 - †1972-10-18)
Nadi, Aldo (*1899-04-29 - †1965-11-10)
Nadi, Nedo (*1894-06-09 - †1940-01-29)
Olivier, Abelardo (*1877-11-09 - †1951-01-24)
Thaon Di Revel, Paolo (*1888-05-02 - †1973-05-31)
Urbani, Dino (*1882-03-08 - †1958-05-09)

Belgium2
Anspach, Paul (*1882-04-01 - †1981-08-28)
Boin, Victor C. (*1886-02-28 - †1974-03-31)
de Craecker, Joseph (*1891-01-19 - †1975-10-23)
Gevers, Ernest J. (*1891-08-28 - †1965)
Goblet d'Alviella, Félix A. (*1884-05-26 - †1957-02-07)
Le Hardy de Beaulieu, Philippe (*1887)
Tom, Léon (*1888)

France3
Amson, Gaston Marcel (*1883)
Buchard, Gustave (*1890-02-17 - †1987-01-22)
Casanova, Georges
Lippmann, Alexandre (*1880)
Massard, Armand Émile (*1884-12-01 - †1971-04-08)
Moreau, Émile
Trombert, Georges O.E.

United States6
Breckinridge, Henry Cabell (*1886-05-25 - †1960-05-02)
Dimond, John William (*1892-05-09 - †1968-09-15)
Dutcher, Raymond William (*c.1885 - †1975-10-08)
Lyon, Arthur St. Clair (*1876-08-01 - †1952-06-13)
Rayner, Harold Marvin (*1888-07-27 - †1954-12-08)
Russell, William Hamilton (*1896 - †1958-10-18)
Sears, Robert V. (*1884-11-30 - †1979-01-09)

Great Britain=7
Blake, John Percy "Jack" (*1874 - †1950-12-19)
Burt, George Mowlem (*1884-01-10)
Holt, Martin Drummond Vesey (*1881-01-13 - †1956-11-02)
Montgomerie, Robert Cecil Lindsay (*1880-02-15 - †1939-08-24)
Notley, Charles Barrymore (*1879)
Seligman, Edgar Isaac (*1867-04-14 - †1958-09-27)
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Netherlands=7
Doorman, Jetze (*1881-07-02 - †1931-02-28)
Hubert van Blijenburgh, Willem Peter (*1881-07-10 - †1936-10-14)
Jong, Adrianus Egbertus Willem de  "Arie" (*1882-06-21 - †1966-12-23)
Rossem, George van (*1882-05-30 - †1955-01-14)
Wijnoldy-Daniëls, Henri Jacob Marie (*1889-11-26 - †1932-08-20)
Zeldenrust, Salomon (*1884-02-17)

Czechoslovakia=9
Černohorský, Jan
Javůrek, Josef (*1876)
Jungmann, Josef (*1888-03-05 - †1982-10-20)
Švorčík, Otakar (*1886-12-07 - †1955-09-18)
Vávra, Zdeněk (*1891)

Denmark=9
Bærentzen, Otto Henry (*1868-05-31 - †1943-05-20)
Berntsen, Aage (*1885-05-16 - †1952-04-16)
Hegner, Georg (*1897-06-24 - †1985-02-17)
Levison, Ejnar Herman (*1880-05-15 - †1970-08-03)
Osiier, Ivan Joseph Martin (*1888-12-16 - †1965-09-23)
Rasmussen, Poul (*1896-10-21 - †1966-06-21)

Sweden11
Hellsten, Nils Erik (*1886-02-19 - †1962-04-12)
Lindblom, Gustaf Thorbjörn (*1883-08-19 - †1976-03-16)
Uggla, Bertil Gustafsson (*1890-08-19 - †1945-09-29)
Warholm, David (*1888-11-26 - †1971-07-29)

The 1920 Men's Epee Team competition had 58 competitors on 11 teams
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Sunday, August 22, 1920Men's Sabre Team
Italy1
Baldi, Baldo (*1888-02-19 - †1961-12-21)
Gargano, Francesco (*1899-05-05 - †1975-10-29)
Nadi, Aldo (*1899-04-29 - †1965-11-10)
Nadi, Nedo (*1894-06-09 - †1940-01-29)
Puliti, Oreste (*1891-02-18 - †1958-02-05)
Santelli, Georgio Leslie "George" (*1897-11-25 - †1985-10-08)
Urbani, Dino (*1882-03-08 - †1958-05-09)

France2
Margraff, Jean A.
Perrodon, Marc Marie Jean (*1878)
Saint-Germain, Henri Marie Raoul de
Trombert, Georges O.E.

Netherlands3
Delaunoij, Louis Albert Armond Etienne (*1879-03-03)
Doorman, Jetze (*1881-07-02 - †1931-02-28)
Hubert van Blijenburgh, Willem Peter (*1881-07-10 - †1936-10-14)
Jong, Adrianus Egbertus Willem de  "Arie" (*1882-06-21 - †1966-12-23)
Wiel, Jan van der (*1892-05-31 - †1962-11-24)
Wijnoldy-Daniëls, Henri Jacob Marie (*1889-11-26 - †1932-08-20)
Zeldenrust, Salomon (*1884-02-17)

Belgium4
Calle, Pierre (*1889-06-01)
Delporte, Charles Jules (*1893-03-11 - †1952)
Dombeeck, Harry
Feyerick, Robert L. (*1892)
Hennet, Robert Joseph Charles (*1886-01-22 - †1930)
Simonson, Alexis
Tom, Léon (*1888)

United States5
Bowman, Roscoe Leroy (*1900-03-21 - †1964-09-24)
Cunningham, Frederick John (*1898-07-06 - †1978-11-17)
Dimond, John William (*1892-05-09 - †1968-09-15)
Fraley, Charles Bradford
Fullinwider, Edwin Gaines (*1900-11-12 - †1982-02-08)
Lyon, Arthur St. Clair (*1876-08-01 - †1952-06-13)
Parker, Joseph Brooks Bloodgood (*1889-12-25 - †1951-11-30)
Walker, Claiborne Jay (*1899-09-21 - †1926-04-27)
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Denmark6
Berntsen, Aage (*1885-05-16 - †1952-04-16)
Bonde, Verner (*1887-05-08 - †1976-06-28)
Levison, Ejnar Herman (*1880-05-15 - †1970-08-03)
Osiier, Ivan Joseph Martin (*1888-12-16 - †1965-09-23)
Rasmussen, Poul (*1896-10-21 - †1966-06-21)

Great Britain7
Campbell, Ronald Bruce (*1878-09-14 - †1963-03-07)
Dalglish, Robin Campsie (*1880)
Hammond, William (*1872)
Huntingdon, Herbert Francis Searanche (*1898-01-15 - †1969)
Kershaw, Cecil Ashworth (*1895-02-03 - †1972-11-01)
Marsh, William Walter (*1877-03-29 - †1959-02-12)
Martin, Alfred Ridley (*1881-05-09 - †1970-05-06)

Czechoslovakia8
Dvořák, František (*1871)
Javůrek, Josef (*1876)
Jungmann, Josef (*1888-03-05 - †1982-10-20)
Mikala, Anthony
Švorčík, Otakar (*1886-12-07 - †1955-09-18)

The 1920 Men's Sabre Team competition had 50 competitors on 8 teams
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Olympic Fencing Database
United States Fencing Association — George Masin
Send additions or corrections to email:  gmasin@aol.com
or:  George Masin
       77 W 55 Street #5J
       New York, New York  10019-4920
       USA

                                                                                   KEY

R1, R2, R3, ...  —  Eliminated in round 1, 2, 3, ...
=99  —  Tied for the indicated place
W/D  —  Withdrew due to injury
FFT  —  Forfeit
?  —  Name unknown
c.1947  —  Exact year unknown but is within one year of the year indicated

In the 1920 Olympic Games, 112 different competitors from 11 countries competed in 3 team 
competitions
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